
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
55 
68 

292 
40 

812 
324 

16 
97 

551 
34 
19 

229 
512 

50 
471 
165 
275 

61 
96 

108 
30 
37 

263 
771 
237 

99 
134 
218 

47 
176 
160 

51 
211 
119 
511 

52 
168 

94 
114 
123 

26 
157 
271 

Name 
ROCCOLI Massimo 
TAVELLA Massimiliano 
LOLLI Cristian 
GIGLIOTTI Claudio 
FERRARI Jonathan 
SALTARELLI Mirco 
PERAZZINI Pierfederico 
MADONNA Francesco 
TURATI Aldo 
MORSANUTO Stefano 
MAGNANI Gianluca 
VAILATI Filippo 
MEI Gabriele 
BAIETTI Paolo 
D'ANDREA Antonio 
STRABAC Luka 
GERBONI Luca 
CAROLA Christian 
SHEDDEN Jesse James 
CASTELLANI Gianluca 
BRAMBILLA Marco 
STERNI Gianluca 
MILANESE Franco 
MAGGI Davide 
TASSINARI Alessandro 
MADIA Francesco 
MICCHI Cristian 
PISCOPIELLO Alessandro 
FARNOCCHIA Simone 
RUBINI Diego 
TOSO Tullio 
PASSALENTI Fabio 
PIAZZA Gianluca 
DELPIN Daniele 
BERTUZZI Pietro 
NARDELLO Edward 
LAZZARO Stefano 
OLIVI Vincenzo 
CASISI Mattia 
DELL’AQUILA Gennaro 
SARTORI Paolo 
GHENO Modesto 
TAMI Andrea 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:58.638 
2:02.941 
2:05.565 
2:06.846 
2:07.270 
2:07.672 
2:08.222 
2:09.130 
2:09.340 
2:09.622 
2:11.325 
2:11.448 
2:11.458 
2:11.827 
2:12.625 
2:12.816 
2:13.070 
2:13.868 
2:14.268 
2:15.265 
2:16.107 
2:16.341 
2:16.963 
2:17.234 
2:17.503 
2:17.748 
2:17.828 
2:17.858 
2:17.876 
2:18.084 
2:18.364 
2:18.752 
2:18.846 
2:20.324 
2:21.210 
2:21.307 
2:21.548 
2:22.167 
2:22.916 
2:23.128 
2:23.244 
2:24.565 
2:24.971 

In 
5 
3 
3 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 

14 
3 
7 
2 

16 
3 
4 
3 

13 
20 

2 
4 
5 

18 
9 
5 
4 
4 
6 
9 
3 
5 
5 
4 
5 

Diff 

4.303 
6.927 
8.208 
8.632 
9.034 
9.584 

10.492 
10.702 
10.984 
12.687 
12.810 
12.820 
13.189 
13.987 
14.178 
14.432 
15.230 
15.630 
16.627 
17.469 
17.703 
18.325 
18.596 
18.865 
19.110 
19.190 
19.220 
19.238 
19.446 
19.726 
20.114 
20.208 
21.686 
22.572 
22.669 
22.910 
23.529 
24.278 
24.490 
24.606 
25.927 
26.333 

Gap 

4.303 
2.624 
1.281 
0.424 
0.402 
0.550 
0.908 
0.210 
0.282 
1.703 
0.123 
0.010 
0.369 
0.798 
0.191 
0.254 
0.798 
0.400 
0.997 
0.842 
0.234 
0.622 
0.271 
0.269 
0.245 
0.080 
0.030 
0.018 
0.208 
0.280 
0.388 
0.094 
1.478 
0.886 
0.097 
0.241 
0.619 
0.749 
0.212 
0.116 
1.321 
0.406 

Club 
AVANZATI 
PRO 
PRO 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PRO 
PRO 
VELOCI 
AMATORI 
VELOCI 
PRO 
PRO 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
PRO 
AVANZATI 
VELOCI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
VELOCI 
PRO 
VELOCI 
AVANZATI 
ESPERTI 
AVANZATI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AVANZATI 
VELOCI 
AVANZATI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AVANZATI 
AMATORI 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 

No. 
89 

177 
148 
149 
331 

20 
35 
63 

155 
113 
100 
166 

10 
175 
733 
110 
167 
232 

Name 
BERTOLI Alan 
TOGNETTI Mirco 
FRANCHINI Elia 
GAIBAZZI Stefano 
FAVARETTO Manuel 
TREZZI Gabriele 
ROSSI Nicolo' 
GATTI Guglielmo 
PALEARI Attilio 
GIOVANNIELLO Stefano 
PASQUINI Federico 
MIOTTI Davis 
BALLABIO Claudio 
CAMPAGNOLO Gabriele 
PERONETTI Massimo 
FIORITO Andrea 
MONGUZZI Federico 
BONDI Diego 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:25.552 
2:25.648 
2:25.733 
2:25.819 
2:26.107 
2:26.126 
2:27.423 
2:27.628 
2:28.220 
2:32.302 
2:32.369 
2:33.910 
2:34.162 
2:34.459 
2:35.742 
2:41.791 
2:43.027 
2:55.289 

In 
5 
3 

14 
3 

11 
3 
9 
3 
6 
3 

12 
2 

13 
3 
3 
6 
2 
3 

Diff 
26.914 
27.010 
27.095 
27.181 
27.469 
27.488 
28.785 
28.990 
29.582 
33.664 
33.731 
35.272 
35.524 
35.821 
37.104 
43.153 
44.389 
56.651 

Gap 
0.581 
0.096 
0.085 
0.086 
0.288 
0.019 
1.297 
0.205 
0.592 
4.082 
0.067 
1.541 
0.252 
0.297 
1.283 
6.049 
1.236 

12.262 

Club 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AVANZATI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
VELOCI 
AMATORI 
PRO 
PRO 
AMATORI 
AVANZATI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
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